

Rochester Hills Master Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2005-0061

Fil	le Number:	2005-0061	File Type:	Recognition	Status:	To Council Liais	on
	Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Council	
I	Requester:		Cost:		Introduced:	01/14/2005	
File Name:		Proclamation of Sam Harris			Final Action:		
	Title:	Recognition of Sam l	Harris for his ge	nerosity and kindr	ness to people in the o	community	
	Notes:						
Code Sections:		:			Agenda Date:		
	Indexes:				Agenda Number:		
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Att	achments:	SAMHARRISPROCL	AMATION.doc	E	Enactment Number:		
Hist	ory of Lec	gislative File					
Ver- sion:	Acting Body	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Resul	t:
Text of Legislative File 2005-0061 Title Recognition of Sam Harris for his generosity and kindness to people in the community Body Whereas, Membership in a community can be achieved in many ways; and							
W	Whereas, One person might choose to participate in a community through fellowship in a social, church or service organization; and						
W	Whereas, Another may take a leading role to advance a cause or create a service for the greater good of the community, and another may contribute by volunteering to provide assistance to people who need a helping hand; and						
Whereas, Sam Harris, owner of the Gold Star Restaurant in Rochester Hills, is a who provided dinner free of charge for 40 people on Thanksgiving \$2,601.00 to make the holidays brighter for others; and							l

Whereas, Sam is an outstanding member of our community who has offered his time, effort and

assistance to those in need.

Now, therefore, be it known, that the Mayor and City Council of Rochester Hills hereby recognize Sam Harris for his generosity and kindness to people in the community.